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Rangliste Volksschiessen 2016
Resultat

10er
Resultat

5er

1 Zurbuchen Hanspeter Zollikofen 53 100
2 Hauswirth Martin Ried 69 99

Kaeser Bruno Bösingen 63 99
Schorro Kurt Laupen 57 99

5 Habegger Gottfried Flamatt 46 98 50
Schutz Rodolphe Gümmenen 62 98
Spycher Martin Thörishaus 60 98
Wägli Felix Belp 63 98

9 Leu Andreas Schliern 68 97 50
10 Kuhn Robin Neuenegg 98 97 49

Ledermann Urs Neuenegg 57 97
Spycher Hansres Thörishaus 35 97
Stöckli Fritz Bern 57 97

14 Herren Walter Galmiz 49 96 49
Wysser Urs Laupen 55 96 49

16 Klossner Werner Neuenegg 53 96
17 Bechbbühl Ueli Liebefeld 48 95 50

Vogler Thomas Wünnewil 71 95 50
19 Hofstetter Hans Niederscherli 39 95 48
20 Marschall Elisabeth Neuenegg 54 95

Schmutz Ruedi Gasel 48 95
Schmutz Roland Bern 74 95

23 Herren Ernst Rosshäusern 48 94 48
Suter Beatrice Liebefeld 47 94 48

25 Roth Anton Oberwangen 43 94
26 Herren Agi Galmiz 55 93 50

Hofstetter Daniel Gasel 67 93 50
28 Portner Walter Neuenegg 33 93 46
29 Freiburghaus Peter Laupen 46 93

Mäder Rudolf Rosshäusern 43 93
Marschall Samuel Neuenegg 48 93
Ogi Christian Thörishaus 44 93

33 Rappo Adrian Schmitten 71 92 49
34 Schiess Rudolf Gümmenen 40 92 48

Weiss Daniel Bern 75 92 48
36 Ogi Ruth Thörishaus 92 47
37 Ambühl Hans Süri 47 92

Hauswirth Ruedi Gümmenen 46 92
Wiedmer Michelle Neuenegg 98 92

40 Hofstetter Bernhard Bern 65 91 50
41 Büschi Romy Kriechenwil 52 91 47

Studer Beat Höchstetten 86 91 47
43 Schorro Margrit Laupen 31 91 46
44 Jungi Thomas Süri 72 91

Müller Melanie Neuenegg 94 91
46 Hadorn Isabelle Zollikofen 74 90 48
47 Ogi Daniela Rubigen 81 90 47



Rangliste Volksschiessen 2016
Jg Resultat

10er
Resultat

10er
Resultat

5er
1 Zurbuchen Hanspeter Zollikofen 53 100 98
2 Hauswirth Martin Ried 69 99 99
3 Kaeser Bruno Bösingen 63 99 98
4 Schorro Kurt Laupen 57 99 95
5 Spycher Martin Thörishaus 60 98 96
6 Habegger Gottfried Flamatt 61 98 95 50
7 Ledermann Urs Neuenegg 57 97 97
8 Stöckli Fritz Bern 57 97 96
9 Kuhn Robin Neuenegg 98 97 94 49

10 Spycher Hansres Thörishaus 35 97 94
11 Klossner Werner Neuenegg 53 96 95
12 Schmutz Ruedi Gasel 48 95 95
13 Marschall Elisabeth Neuenegg 54 95 94
14 Schmutz Roland Bern 74 95 90
15 Roth Anton Oberwangen 43 94 88
16 Marschall Samuel Neuenegg 48 93 92
17 Hofstetter Daniel Gasel 67 93 91 50
18 Ogi Christian Thörishaus 44 93 91
19 Hauswirth Rudolf Gümmenen 46 92 91
20 Merz Mia Bern 77 90 46



Volksschiessen 2015
Gruppenrangliste

Name Gruppe Schützen Resultat

1 Skorpion-Club Wysser Urs 96

Schorro Kurt 99 	

Leu Andreas 97 292

2 Hohliebi Schmutz Rodolphe 98

Mäder Ruedi 93

Hauswirth Ruedi 92 283

3 Audi Hofstetter Hans 95

Hofstetter Bernhard 91

Hofstetter Daniel 93 279

4 Winkelried Ambühl Hans 92

Herren Ernst 94

Freiburghaus Peter 93 279

5 Köbis's Gruppe Wiedmer Michelle 92

Kuhn Robin 97

Müller Melanie 91 280

6 Klopfstein Bus AG Klopfstein Fritz 89

Klopfstein Muriel 72

Ledergerber Fabian 88 249

7 Jan's Gruppe Wassmann Patrick 74

Jakubowski Jan 88

Jakubowski Julia 162



48 Merz Mia Gasel 77 90 46
49 Jungi Lia Süri 03 89 44
50 Klopfstein Fritz Köniz 62 89
51 Ledergerber Fabian Bern 85 88 46
52 Jungi Peter Süri 37 88 45
53 Jabubowki Jan Neuenegg 95 88
54 Müller Hansruedi Neuenegg 41 87 47
55 Liechti Vanessa Thörishaus 03 80 43
56 Wyssmann Patrick Neuenegg 94 74
57 Klopfstein Muriel Neuenegg 93 72
58 Liechti Danilel Neuenegg 70 61
59 Weber Aron Neuenegg 02 48
60 Flühmann Adolf Neuenegg 49 46

Jabubowki Julia Neuenegg 97 46
Jungi Levi Süri 06 46
Ruchti Otto Neuenegg 43 46

64 Müller Manuel Neuenegg 01 45
65 Portner Christoph Neuenegg 03 44

Wenger André Neuenegg 47 44
67 Thalmann Ayana Süri 06 34

Thalmann Noah Süri 04 34
Hostettler Ernst Niederscherli 37


